Member

1 Pete Thomas

2 Vernon Adams

3 Scott Craddock

4 Chuck Gray

5 Steve Merten

6 Bill Nichols

7 Daniel Cruz

8 Cordell Wilder

9 Gerald West
10 Darin Deselm
11 Jim Stephens
12 Mike McHugh
13 Scott Greiner
14 Charles McLean
15 Thomas Gwin
16 Rick Cheshier
17 Charlie Hoot
18 Lee Lorts

19 Derek Willliams
20 Mike Daniels

Member
1 Pete Thomas
2 Chuck Gray
3 Vernon Adams
4 Steve Merten
5 Scott Craddock
6 Daniel Cruz
7 Mike McHugh
8 Rick Cheshier
9 Darin DeSelm
10 Charles McLean
11 BiIll Nichols
12 Gerald West
13 Cordell Wilder
14 Lee Lorts
15 Jim Stephens
16 Charlie Hoot
17 Scott Greiner
18 Thomas Gwin
19 Derek Williams
20 Mike Daniels
21 Darry Weigle
22 Tony Thayer
23 Jeff Atkins
24 Johnny Atkinson
25 Walter Mangan
26 Donald Robinson
27 Tim Benson
28 Doug Hayes
29 Robert Dunaway
30 Steve Fields
31 Joe Rasmussen
32 Stoney Burke

2019 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
All Star Lanes, Shreveport, LA Dec 7-8, 2019
FINAL STANDINGS

Earnings

Guest
Stu Williams
AJ Rice

Anthony Lavery-Spahr

Joe Findling

Clint Johnson
Jared Wolf

Dimitri Cruz

Mark Blasius
Sean Lavery Spahr
Mykel Holliman
Fero Williams
Jonathan Bolejack
Blake Demore
Brian Grange
Michael Todd

CJ Thomas
Michael Hawks
Donald Davis

Jared Thompson
Nick Contreras
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2,500.00
1,900.00
1,600.00
1,400.00
1,250.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
900.00
800.00
700.00
670.00
650.00
620.00
590.00
570.00
550.00
535.00
525.00

450.00
440.00

Final Qualifying Standings

Guest
Stu Williams
Joe Findling

AJ Rice
Clint Johnson

Anthony Lavery-Spahr

Dimitri Cruz
Jonathan Bolejack
CJ Thomas
Mykel Holliman
Brian Grange
Jared Wolf

Sean Lavery-Spahr
Mark Blasius
Donald Davis
Fero Williams
Randy Hawks
Blake DeMore
Michael Todd
Jared Thompson
Nick Contreras
Jeff Hatt

AJ Chapman
Deo Benard
Tyler Corbin
Joseph Baker
Ted Pritts
Sambo Butler
Brian Kuykendall
Walter Markham
Chris Johnson
Kaden Rogillio
Terry Taylor

P/M
672
661
614
595
566
5562
533
495
487
484
483
470
457
457
445
434
431
428
425
424
416
402
400
397
386
367
364
356
340
340
337
334

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Pim
1632
1595
1518
1502
1386
1352
1273
1246
1241
1208
1202
1189
1162
1085
1044
1005
819
733

425
424

Member
Jim Carter
Steve Shaffer
Tony Arabia
Rick Benard
Keith Lesko
Keith Hensley
Bill Uthoff
Mike Sams
Kenny Tynan
Mark Busscher
Paul Fleming
Martin Pledger
Michael Williams
Roy Parrish
Frank DeGeorge
Andy Felps
John Austin, Jr
Randy Miles
Pat Currie
Toney Nelson
Mark Cozart
Jay Nephew
Terry Quinley
Shayne Wilson
Joe King
Jesse Jackson
Billy King
Bobby Galan
Jerry Ankenbrandt
Jon Delaney

Bl

10
11
10.5
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Guest
Steve Hauk
Jacob Cutler
Paul Smith
Billy Rogers
Gid Rash
Tyson Branagan
RJ Klann
Michael Shirley
Tyler Wright
Rick Justice
Royce Rusher
Brad Brooks
Michael Brewer
Chris Geisler
Christian Lopez
Andrew Felps
Kirby Pitts
Ryan Whitney
Cody Uthoff
James Lewis
Rudy Garcia, Jr
Nathan Van Putten
Robert Jackson
Christopher Hood
Joseph, King jr
Shawn Redd
Bruce Vanderwatter
Jeremiah Sanderson
Randall Buda
Steve Fuhrman
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P/IM
333
317
311
290
289
269
267
230
207
205
196
185
184
160
158
151
148
146
141
135
130
108
96
66
55
19
17
-5
-41
-80



